Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei : 20.
Sincronizare . 18.
imbarcati: 32

Semnaturi:

BENZING M2

4 BENZING Live/

02.Tg Bujor 3

0034019M
0034078M
0088024F
0594149F
0034007F
0067050F
0067027F
0034092F
0034093F
0067061F
0067029F
0029186F
0067065F
0067014F
0067062F
0067016F
0067031F
0067013F
0067075F
0067073F
0067002F
0067057F
0067063M
0006778M
0067024M
0067066M
0227457M
0067108M
0067058M
0067012M
0067025M
0067055M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

- BENZING Live!
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FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

:39 GPS
:39 40
:43 GPS +3h

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAOD9268
| DA28A577
| DA10O7ACO
| DA2857CB
| DAGF81EA
| DA28593A
| DA2859BB
| DA107ALC
| DA6F7334
| DA3F5C45
| DA2859E2
|DA107B14
| DAZ28581A
| DA2859ED
| DASF5D31
|DA285874
| DA285768
| DA3F5C56
| DA2859AD
| DA2858D5
| DA3F5D1D
| DA28586C
| DA1IB3C8A
| DA1IB3B28
| DAIB3BES
| DA1B3C82
| DASEFOF7
| DAOD9284
| DA1B3A09
| DA1B3B78
| DA1IB3C30
| DA1IB3B4F

Comisia control

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48908611 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

24 06, 2025 06320

Loc lansare

Targu Bujor

Columbofil
Longitudine

Boruzi Cristian

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:

Autorizare: 8000115E


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230798_1750430680.pdf

